1 LS $8,539.12 $8,539.12 

Final and Clean Up 

9 Remove and properly dispose of all construction debris and waste. 
Thorough cleaning of all affected areas, removing all dust and debris, 
including from lighting fixtures. 

1 LS $5,566.42 $5,566.42 

TOTAL $106,845.55 

One hundred six thousand eight hundred forty-five dollars and fifty-five cents

($106,845.55) 

(words)  (figure) 

All specific cash allowances are included in the above price and have been computed in accordance with 
Paragraph 34.2.2. 

B. For all Unit Price Work, an amount equal to the sum of the established unit price for each separately identified